

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17510-
17512/2008

HARSH VARDHAN EXPORTS P.LTD.& ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment, permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date:08/08/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.N. Sree Kumar, Adv.

Mr. P.R.Nayak, Adv.

Mr.Dushyant Parashar, Adv.

Ms. Kanchan Shukla, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Leave granted.

[Meenu Sethi]
A.R.-cum -P.S.

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master