

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5028-5030 OF 2008
 BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

HARSH VARDHAN EXPORTS P.LTD.& ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5487-5488 of 2008
 (With office report)
 Civil Appeal NO. 5506 of 2008
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/10/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.
 For Appellant(s)

Mr. C.N. Sree Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.
 Ms. Sushma Verma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.
 Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counsel for the appellant is directed to file statement of case within four weeks as a last chance.

In SLP(C)No. 5487-5488/2008 Counsel for the petitioner is directed to comply with the office report regarding non filing of process fee and non supplying of spare copies of the SLP within a week for issuance of notice.

Await service of notice.

List the matter on 4.12.2009

(ASHOK MENON)

Registrar

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5028-5030 OF 2008
 BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

HARSH VARDHAN EXPORTS P.LTD.& ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5487-5488 of 2008
 (With office report)
 Civil Appeal NO. 5506 of 2008
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/10/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.
 For Appellant(s)

Mr. C.N. Sree Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.
Ms. Sushma Verma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Counsel for the appellant is directed to file statement of case within four weeks as a last chance.

In SLP(C)No. 5487-5488/2008 Counsel for the petitioner is directed to comply with the office report regarding non filing of process fee and non supplying of spare copies of the SLP within a week for issuance of notice.

Await service of notice.

List the matter on 4.12.2009

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar

s