

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5028-5030 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

HARSH VARDHAN EXPORTS P.LTD.& ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
office report))

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5487-5488 of 2008

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 5506 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/04/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C.N. Sree Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellants in C.A.No.5487-5488/2008 granted 45 days for
filing statement of case. Serve copy of the statement of
case to the counsel for the respondent.

List the matters on 10.7.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar