

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSCivil Appeal Nos. 5028-5030/2008

HARSH VARDHAN EXPORTS PVT. LTD. & ANR.

Appellants

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA THROUGH SECRETARY AND ORS.

Respondents

WITH

I.A. No. 99402/2018 in C.A. Nos. 7034-7036/2013 (XV)

Date : 02-01-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Appellants

Mr. C.N. Sree Kumar, AOR
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.Ms. Reena Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Nisha Bagchi, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv. (AOR)

For Respondents

Ms. Nisha Bagchi, Adv.
Ms. Reena Pandey, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RI.A. No.99402/2018 in C.A. Nos. 7034-7036/2013

This is an application for early hearing of the appeals.

Let the appeals be listed in the month of March, 2019 before the appropriate Bench.

The application is accordingly disposed of.

(Deepak Guglani)
Court Master(Anand Prakash)
Court Master